TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
   — Bi-Level Control Initiated at AMB Light Level Preset
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
MISC OPTIONS
 RMB = Rapid Mount Box
   —Included for Surface Mount (SM)
   —Required for Integral Motion Sensor Options
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI spec C62.41.2)
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
 EL20W-LV = LED 20 Watt - Low Voltage (20-50V)
   — 2000 Lumens / Requires Remote Back Box
   — (.4A - 1.0A)
 EL20W-MV = LED 20 Watt - Medium Voltage (50-130V)
   — 2000 Lumens / Requires Remote Back Box
   — (.4A - 1.0A)(.15A - .40A)
 EL20W-HV = LED 20 Watt - High Voltage (125-200V)
   — 2600 Lumens / Requires Remote Back Box
   — (.10A - .16A)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
 9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
 REMT0014 = Wireless Remote Control for Sensor Options
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 12/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS
Hook Mount (HOOK) Trunnion Mount (TM) Pendant Mount (PEND)
GHB-SQ with Motion Sensor
Surface Mount (SM)
Includes Rapid Mount Box (RMB) & 3” Stem
Required for Integral Motion Sensor
7.17"
10.5"
7.83"
13.66"
9"
3"
2"
9"
4.5"
3"
4.5"
HOOK Mount (HOOK) TRUNNION Mount (TM)
PENDANT Mount (PEND-SWC)
Swivel Canopy
External
Motion Sensor
MOUNTING / OPTIONS
GHB-SQ Surface Mount (GHB-SQ-SM)
Includes Rapid Mount Box (RMB) & 3” Stem
Required for Integral Motion Sensor
Wireless Remote Control
(REMT0008)
Required for Motion Sensor Options
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 12/7/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)